
Time WEDNESDAY THURSDAY SUNDAY

08-Jun 09-Jun 12-Jun

NOTES COCA Office COCA Office COCA Office

9:00 am - 5:00 pm 9:00 am - 5:00 pm 9:00 am - 5:00 pm

9:00 am

Breakfast - provided

9:30 am 9:00 am to 10:15am

Education #1 Ballroom A

10:00 am 9:30 am - 10:30 am

10:30 am Break

Campus Activites 

11:00 am Education #2 Biz Hall

10:45am - 11:45 am (trade show)

11:30 am 10:15 am - 1:00 pm

Pre-Conference Buses to Venue

12:00 noon Activities Ballroom B&C

(TBA)

12:30 pm Lunch - provided

12:15 pm - 1:15 pm

1:00 pm

1:30 pm Lecture Showcase Lunch on yor own

1:15 pm - 3:00 pm 1:00 pm - 2:30 pm

2:00 pm

Algonquin College

2:30 pm ACT

Assoc. Meeting &

3:00 pm Buses to Hotel Educ. Stream Meetings

2:30 pm - 3:30 pm

3:30 pm Break Break

4:00 pm Special Meeting

3:45 pm - 5:00 pm Annual General

4:30 pm Meeting

(School Members)

5:00 pm Dinner 4:00 pm - 5:30 pm
On Your Own

5:30 pm 5:00 pm - 6:30 pm Dinner Break

On Your Own Keynote 

6:00 pm New delegate meet and greet 5:00 pm - 7:30 pm 5:45 pm - 6:45 pm

6:00 pm - 6:30 pm

6:30 pm Buses to Venue

Dinner

7:00 pm On Your Own

Welcome Reception 6:45 pm to 8:30 pm

7:30 pm 7:00 - 8:30 pm Buses to Venue

8:00 pm La Cité

Excentricité Private COCA VIP Area

8:30 pm at a USS Concert Buses to Venue

(2021 COCA Hall of Fame Performance)

9:00 pm 8:00 pm - 10:30 pm

Variety Showcase

9:30 pm 8:30 pm - 11:00 pm Mainstage Showcase 2

Algonquin College 9:00 pm - 11:00 pm

10:00 pm ACT

The Rainbow

10:30 pm La Cité Walk to Observatory Bistro

Excentricité

11:00 pm Closing Reception

Buses to Hotel  Pub Night Showcase

11:30 pm 10:45 pm - 1:00 am Buses to Hotel

12 midnite Algonquin College

Observatory

12:30 am Algonquin Buses 

College to

1:00 am Buses to Hotel Wolves Den Hotel

(Shuttles)

1:30 am

Algonquin College

Observatory

Buses to Hotel (optional)

8:30 pm - 11:30 pm

Mainstage Showcase 1

On Your Own

6:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Networking Social

11:45 pm - 1:45 am

Dinner

Associates x School

Connect Meetings

4:15 pm - 6:00 pm

Buses to Venue

Break

 Regional Meetings #1

2:00 pm - 3:00 pm

Elections

2:45 pm - 4:00 pm

9:30 am - 10:30 am

Break

Education #4

ESPORTS PLENARY 

 Lunch Provided

12:00 pm - 1:45 pm

Ballroom C

10:45 am - 11:45 am

Break

Break

Education #5

Round Tables

3:15 pm - 4:15 pm

Education #7

12:00 pm - 1:30 pm

Break

Regional Meetings #2

1:30 pm - 2:30 pm

Break

Lunch on your own

10:45 am - 11:45 am

Education #8

Round Tables

Break

COCA 2022 STUDENT LIFE SUMMIT
OTTAWA, ON

BLOCK SCHEDULE v.5

SATURDAY

COCA Office

11-Jun

Education #6

9:30 am - 10:30 am

9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Updated: June 1st, 2022

FRIDAY

10-Jun

COCA Office

9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Education #3

Dinner and Awards

Banquet 

7:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Cocktail Reception

7:00 pm - 7:30 pm

Ballroom B&C

Free Time

Associate 

Reception
5:30 pm - 7:00 pm

Prova


